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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

]

»

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Sérvice.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

(]

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office. =

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Goa F" Goth Inf" Oﬂ.loch. Jﬁm,ﬂmo-ﬂﬁaaﬁﬁﬁa
5th Dive

Pvt. Clmoch was killed on “epts 16th, 1918, ai the Bois De llaye, about
four kilometers North-mmgk west of Thiasucourt, France. "He was hit by a
high explosive shell and both lege blown off. He was tsken to first ald

station, but died.

Witness~-~ Stanley Mierlek, -
~ 688 Milwsukee AVe., Chicago, Llls.

Informanti Mierlak, Steny,-Pvi,-2583669.
Coe Fa, 60th Inf.
Homes 688 Bilwsukee,Ave., Chicago, {lls.
efo John Mieriak.

Signeds  Semuel Woodfill, Cormending officer
Commanding Co, F., 60th Inf.

e ‘.;.‘C.
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WAR DEDARTVENT s : '
Ce#'ICE OF THE QUARTERIASTER GENER.

WASHIFGICN
DATE B8-24-351
NAME ! ‘ RATK SERIAL ORCANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
Cimoch, Jobn Pvt. 2383563  Co. F, 60th Inf. 9-16-18
| STATE OTY. NO.1233  CRAVE 22 ROW 5 ° BLOCK C
; - Check relationshiv Living -~ Deceased
W &7 Cowng  mommm : i :
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DATE 6=22-29
NAME RANK LSRLAL ORG.ANIZATION DATE OF DCDATH
CIMOCH, John Pvt. 2383563 Coe F, 60th Inf, 9/16/18
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CIMOCH, John
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INREPLY REFERTO — WAR DEPARTME b i - =%
Qi 293 A-C orrice AR pypedanTe oy l S
OF RMASTER GENERAL
CINOCH, John - Prt. % i

.. £ . WASHINGTON
/|

\\ &f _ March 5, 192
3 5‘ L&

>

Mr. John Cimoch,
Westoon Kechowe,
Gabernia Brodno, Poland.

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanént cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested,.

This American military ccmetery is one of those to be maine
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he ceme., Hsadstones will be placed at all graves in connection
with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or requést on the part of relatives,

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost réverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty, For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes. '

—

Very truly yours,

RNl

R«L. FOSTER
I=Incls Assigstant.
Record card,




&L QM 293 AC

CINOCH, John - Prta

Mreh’' 5, 1924

lire John Cimoch,
Westoon Fechowe,
Gabernia Bro@no, Poland. G R

Deay Oirs
: i The .Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery

location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested, :

i
This American military cemetery is one of thosc to be maine

tained by the United States for all time in Europe, Each grave will

be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the

name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State

from which he ceme, Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection

with the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without
waiting for special action or request on the part of relatives,

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost réverential care was exercised and morc than willingly accorded

by those who performed this sacred duty, For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroges.

Very truly yoﬁrs,

1=Incl. ! [ ﬁi!ﬁs?ﬂﬁﬁﬂm RD
Record card. ' . 3351\
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File NMos 293.9 DispeCom, f1233. November 9, 1921.
From; Chief,
Tos Quartermaster General, lMunitions Building, Washington, D.Ce

SubJject:

1.

W0.298.8,

Disposition of remains of Pvt. Jolm CIMOCH, #28583563, Co+¥F,
60th Inf., Cem. {1203, ihiaucourt, Meuse, France.

Referonce letter Cem.Div.,loboken, dated April 11, 1921, File
to thls Service, wherein 1t wes direoted that we communicate

with the next of kin of the sbove-deceased scldier, you are advised that
letters were written, as instructed, to lirs Jolm Cimoch, Westoon Kechowe,
Gebernia Gredmo, Peland, on May 17th, July 28th, and September 16th, 1921.

2, Mo replies having been received to saild correspondence, the

remaing of the above dececased soldier will ve left in France for final
burial in a permanent American cemetery.

-1 - HeF. Rothers,

JLK/BB Colonel, 0, M. Corps.

e . LWy
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file $292,8 (Forelgn Shipaente) April lith, 19ike
FROMs graves Roglatration Sarvige uffioar, 1ODDHGR, Radoe

103 ' Shief, Amerisan Graves Negistration Sorviee, <eil.Ue In Turope,
8 Avenae 4'lema, Parls, francde

SUBJIOT3  Data conserning deseased soldlers whose menrest of xin reslde in
Saropes

1« iho following information sonserning deseased soldiers whose
nearost of xin reside in Zurope, 1s forwarded herewith so that their latest
desires may be ascortained and negossary agtion taken by yoar office:

Seme§607 Sheet 151 ~ JERSEN, Valdemar, Private, Serial No. 216U61¥, 00Dy 120th
Inf. var Risk Smrgenay Address - drss Ane dofle A.Jonsen (wother) Sorup Ute
£Jjelland, Denmurke dr. J11 Jensen { father) Sogede, Borup, Nonsark, mejueste
vody remain in Sfranses A letter from fyther dated rode 4lhy 1919 glves address
as Ljendomsnragler, Borap Sty Ng omarice

Qons #6324 Jneet 188 - imﬂ. Joe, rrivate, derial No. TO5EUL, Colll, 1ith Infe
Jar fisk Ssergenay Address - Mr. drano Verno {father)Sant Andrea ipostolo Sul
Ionio, i'rove Gantmgaro, Italy.

Jeme JIRSB Sheet 65 - ANDIRSUK, william, uerial No. 2151000, Coady 124%h Mele
Bne dr. Azel Andersen {father) Tagelbruket, Jkiunskatteberg, Sweden,requests
body remmin in Franees

§1253 Shaet 555 - 0AUZASy Hicholas, Private, 00Dy 16th Infantrye
Jigr Mgk Sdergensy Address - drs. Susle Uastas (mothor) Athens, droste.

Joos #1288 Sheet 601 - OLlEOU, John, Private, Serial No. 2305583, U0, Kth
lafs cmergeney Address - Ur, John Olmosh {father) Jestoon Xeshowe, dshernia

yredno, Poland. Surean of Var Hisk glves awrgeney addrens an Mrs. ary Jimosh
(0ther) Testrom Keohowe, uGnlvernia, mhc.n

By sathority of the am“"“(ﬁ"x‘?’ g ¢t
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GRS TORM NO 16+ Pl NEUFCHATEAU

Datess+h Iune 1919

REPOAT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL .

Remains of:

Name ((léﬁl_glg}%h)rfohn o ‘ 2 Number: 2983563
Rank  Unkn . Orzani zation: Unkn

Disintgrment and Reburial made by Group 3 Unit

Disinterred (Date) ' From; ‘(Give complete location)

18% 4June, 1919 Isolated Gr., PRENY M ET I

52 NE E 367,353 N 242.6

Reburied (Date) . . InF (Give c'omplst'e location)

18th June, 1919 “rave # 207 Sec 18 Plot 4.
' ST MIHIEL AMC TY # 1238

i : £y
THIAUCOQURY M BT M . }2- Ef.b

Report as to nature of original burial and conditio-n of body upon disinterment :

Rody huried in uniform; badly deeomposed Burial good,

Was ono identification taz found upon the body? e

What other means of identification were found upon the bodyione

| e g
Bl g i “OTIRMED N7, _

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the todies , they will be
prompt ly sent to the E_ffects Depot direct , as is required by G.0,170,G .HQ 19184,
after being carefully examined for clues to identity in doubt ful cases, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Services

Supervised by sgte Jenkenson 7 H. ROSENTH?!
ad Lieut. Q.M.C.U.8.4
C .0, Group Unit
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AMERICAN GHAVES RE

HEADQUARTERS
GISTRATION SERVICE,

M.C., IN EUROPE

g f"; Zf

‘8. AVENUE D'IENA. ) i
=St
~e

File No. 293.9 Disp,Cem.#1233, wﬂ d/ PARIs November 9, 1921. ‘“\Ei ]
el
R (\}.l o |
7, Bl
\j?z{‘ L <y E__‘h
/.—‘—' = |
From: Chief, B o
Tos Quartermaster General, Munitions Building, Washington, D.C. 5&55~(
1 =
R
Subject: Disposition of remsins of Pvt. John CIMOCH, #2383563, Coe T, :glng
60th Inf., Cem. #1233, Thiaucourt, Meuse, France. ﬁféﬁﬁ; o i 7
ﬁé Fg 4 '}Aigj
By k- 65
- i B ;‘ _3 g'
l. Reference letter Cem.Div.,Hoboken, dated April 11, 1921, Fileq

No.293.8, to this Service, wherein it wes directed that we communicate
with the next of kin of the above-deceased saldier, you are advised that
letters were written, as instructed, to Mr. John Cimoch, Westoon Kechowe,
Gabernia Gredno, Poland, on Nay 17th, July 28th, and September léth, 1921,

2. No replies having been received to said correspondence, the
remains of the above deceased soldier will be left in France f

burial in a permanent American cemetery.

© §
.
h
0N
e {

9

hn

-

v

or final

H.F, ge;ggrs,

Colonel,Q.1M, Corps,

1

Lo






HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE Q.M.C.. IN EUROPE
8, AVENUE D'IENA

j/ File 295.9 Disp. Cem. #1233. paris September 16, 1921,

Mr. John Cimoch,
Westoon Kechowe,
Gabernia Gredno,
Poland.

Dear Sir:

On May 17th and July 28, 1921, this office communicated with you,
requesting a statement as to your wishes regarding the final disposition of
the remains of your son, Pvt. John Cimoch, #2383563, Co. ¥, 60th Inf., who
is now buried in PERMANENT Cemetery #1233, Thiaucourt, lleuse, France.

No reply has been received therefrom.

Do you wish his body to remain buried in said Permanent American
Cemetery in France, or removed therefrom and buried in a National Cemetery
in the United States? In either decision the U.S.Government bears all
expenses incurred.

However, should you prefer the remains for private interment,
the UsS«Government will DELIVER same free of expense, provided the health
regulations and sanitary laws permit the entry into Poland; and provided
further that the deceased was, at some time during his 1life, a resident
of the town, city, or neighborhood in which you now livae.

If the deceased never resided in your commmnity, then this Service
will transport the remains to the place where he actually did reside in
Poland.,

All expenses covering burial, tombstones, and future care of the
grave and cemetery are to be paid by you.

In the event it is desired that the remains be shipped to you
for private interment, the attached Certificate should be filled out,
signed and sworn to by you, as the next of kin, in the presence of an
official of your Commmne who has authority to administer oaths; also it

must be signed and sealed by said official. The legally-exacuted Certificate

should then be returned to this Service.
If you wish to express your desires in any way, write them clearly
on tha bottom of this letter and return same 0 us.

]
/ Captain, QeM.Corps,
WBEr T Chief Statisticel Branch, Adme. Div,

é'é// /L?



X  Insert soldier's residence in Foland only.

Personally appeared before me, the undersigned authority empowered to administer

ogthe oney' e ... ... Who being duly sworn, deposes and says that

FULL NAME

Pvt. John Cimoch, #2383563, Cos F, 60th Inf.

was a bona-fide resident of

X : : :
_______________________________________________________________________________ for a period prior to his enlist-
CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
she
ment in the United States Army; that or == i [, p . is the legal
he

next of kin and requests that the remains of __. be returned

SOLDIER’S NAME

e o e TN R whose! addReBa! Al w1 S-S e e L T
CONSIGNEE CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY “\\
her Ry
at the expense of the United States Government for delivery to or or above desig- %'
him 4
she .
nated consignee. Further deponent sayeth that or __________ ________ agrees
he NAME R
N\
to relieve the United States Government of all responsibility in connection "%a;

with the burial of the remains, care and upkeep of the grave or cemetery, after

her
gaid remains have been finally delivered to or or above designated consignee
him

by a representative of the American Graves Registration

Service, Q.M,C., in Europe, at

MUST BE SAME POINT AS APPEARS IN LINE NINE

Signature

“Post Office Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the above named this

day of ... Laa R ad S e eRe e i

Signature of Official

Official Title
The official seal must not be omitted.



HEADQUARTERS
a AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE Q.M.<. IN EUROPE

8, AVENUE D'IENA

Wile Woe 293.9 Disp.Cemeitl253 : Pamis  July 28, 1921,

lre. John Cimoch,
Westoon Kechowe,
Gabernia Gredno,
Poland.

Dear Sir:

On NMay 1%, 1921, this office commnicated with youw recuesting an
exprossion of your desires as to the final disposition of the remains of

your late son, Private John Cimoch, #2883563, Co, F, 60th Infantry, who
is temporarily buried in Cemetery #1233, Thiaucourt, Ileuse, France.

Up to the present time, no reply has been received from you and you
2re again informed that the American Government is prepared to bury these
remainss

(a) 1In 2 Wational Cemetery in the United States;

(b) Concentrste the remeins for final burial in 2 permanent
American cemetery in France; . )

{¢) Trensport the remains to your address, 2t the expense of
the U.SaGoverament, for final buriszl, provided the health
regulations and sanitary laws will permit the entry; and
provided the deceassed was, for a period of time prior to
enlistment in the U.S.Army, 2 resident of the city, town
or neighborhood in which you now livds or if the deceased
was not & resident of the place at which you now live, this
Service will transport the remains %0 such place &t which
he wes a resident; burisl expenwes to be borne by youa

77 e

It is requested that you will return this letter with your wishes
clearly indicated thereon, so that we may have & record as to your prefer=—
ence, and in the event that you wish the remains shipped to you or some
other place under the conditions referred to in (c), the sttached affidavit
should be teken hefore sp officiel in your commume, properly authorized to
administer oaths, sworn to and sesled, and forwsrded to this office togather

with your renly.
Yours sincerely, (SE Q_,W

1 & CHAS. A. MORROW,
CAN/BB , Captain, Q.M.Corps.



*ote line 4, Insert sidence of

deceased in Poland onlye. e e me e o oo mm o e e e e
CITY: PROVINCE COUNTRY

Perscnally appeared before me, the undersigned authority empcwered to administer

GaChERoE e TS W= who being duly sworn, deposes and says that

FULL NAME

was a bona-fide resident of

____________________________________________________________ *POLAID  for a period prior to his enlist-
CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
she
ment in the United States Army; that or o . R SehTigte Mliega

he
Pvi.John Cimoch

next of kin and ‘requests that the remains of be returned

G0 S S e NwhoBe) address 1s;, o o0 o oy PTG T
CONSIGNEE CITY PROVINCE COUNTRY
her
at the expense of the United States Government for delivery to or or above desig-
him
she
nated consignee. Further deponent sayeth that or RN SN s agn e
he NAME

to relieve the United States Government of all responsibility in connection
with the burial of the remains, care and upkeep of the grave or cemetery, after

her
gaid remains have been finally delivered to or or above designated consignee
him

by a representative of the American Graves Registration

MUST BE SAME POINT AS APPEARS IN LINE NINE

Signature

‘Post Office Address

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the above named this._ . ooocceieie

LTt D ! l9g . . At

Signature of Official

s e e L s L e n R R LR - sy ealE S nmnin = o S d = =i,

Official Title
The official seal must not be omitted.



HEADQUARTERS
AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE, Q....C., IN EUROPE
8. AVENUE D'IENA.

File No 293,9 Disp. Cem.# 1233, PARIS Hay 17th 1921.

lr. John Cimoch
Westoon Kechowe
Gabernia Gredno.
Polanﬁ-.

Dear Sir:

The United States Army requests a statement from you as to your wishes
regarding the disposition of the remains of your son, P¥t. John Cimoch, #2383563, CoF.
60th Inf., who is buried in Cem.#1233. Thisucourt, M-&-M. France.

The American Govermment is prepared to bury these remains:

(a) In a National Cemetery in the United States:

(b) Concentrate the remains for permsnent burial in a permsnent
American Cemetery in France;

(e] Transport the remains to your address, at the exponse of the U.S.
Government , provided the health regulations and sanitary laws
will permit the entry of the remains and provided the deceased
was, for & period of time prior to his enlistment in the UsSeArmy,
a resident of the city, town or neighbourhood in which you live, Q
or if he was not 2 resident of the place at which you now live ,
this Service will transport the remains to such a place at which
he was a re#ident, Burial expenses are to be borne by you.

\
ot
It is requested that you will return this letter with your l
wishes claerly indicated thereon, so that we may have a racord as to your preference,
and in the event that you desire the remains shipped to you or some other place under &
the conditions referred to in (c¢), the attached affidavit should be taken before an AN
offiecial in your commune, properly authorized to administer eaths, sworn to and sealed
and forwarded to this office together with your replye .

"//fr /tﬂ»’ ‘?,(9 ‘Z‘u-','g. 2410 24 5
It pdifict (e /&) 70 5142 2
Captatn, Qu.C..
WSEfﬁgf | apta: n,' Q
B

e




Personally appeared before me, the undersigned authority empowered to ad-

minister odaths one, who heing duly sworn, deposes and

says that Pvte John Cimoch #2333563 Co F. 60th Inf,,

CITY. PROVINCE. COUNTRY.
she
for a period prior to his enlistment in the United States Army: that or
he
is the legal next of kin and requests that the remsins

of Pvt. John Cimoch be returned to

whose address 1is

CONSIGNEE. ¥
_______________________________________________________________________________ EORSMTIV, 0 L e T YL o 8 T e
CITY. : PROVINCE. COUNTRY.

her
at the expense of the United States Government for delivery to or or above

him

she

degignated congignee. '"Further deponient mayeth.thatlor il T BN st

' he NAME.

agrees to relieve the United States Government of all respongibility in

connection with the burial of the remains,; care and upkeep of the grave '\Q\

her
or cemetery, after said remains have been finally delivered to or or above \
him B
degigneted ‘consignee [ L. . by a representative of the American Graves
NAME. ' \
Replistrdnvion Bervice: Q.Mul, ., in Burope tmblal o oSl Sia L LR QS%

Signature

Post Office Address

Subscribed and swern to before me by ‘the above named Hhis ot o b tiis
digiy OSSR ah e 1EC, 2T L A TP RN T N cei e
Signature of Offﬁcial _____________________________________________________

Ol g LN 2 2005 1 R b ltie e i Ml I WS

The efficigl sesl mast hot be-omitted:



Qffice of the Quarte

G,R.3., Form 8-We-A=0

FROw: (b g,
CEMETERIAL DIVISICN
Munitions Building

Room 1128 2

o o

the PLEASE
EXPLDITE

LS

LjUfRLe

Informatcion re duested A.G'ﬂo g
) .
21]e N J P tt 4
“1Le oL 4 {_Redquistratibn —~ 3
7 ::‘fn, #;‘—.r« it q ¢ y ‘. {f -‘—-'-
o P -
From: The Quartermaster Gencral, U, S, Army, (Cﬂﬁﬁtﬁrial Division)
-z : . /| I‘Q f,./ ’l_.':\; e M ek
To: The Adjutant General of Fne Army, ﬁ%ﬁf B Stse; ﬂ.w.,u;:hlnguon,u.c.
¥,
= 1 ) \
Subject Information rEQu1¢ed 40. F eher by B

ST s nedulestied zhay tae 11Exs

confirmation of zll infomation shown.

q L~
a, OSurname Cimoch *

) T =
b, Christian neme John

c. Serial Number - 2383563~
L
A d. = Ore un:.aa*tlon Coe F, 60th Infe

2501 3|
131 Ral’lk I'v t. D=

Z0DY DESCRIPTION
(Sse page #2 of the Service Record)

&, Age of enlistment
5. Color of eyes

¢, Color of hair

d. Height

e, Veight

Permanent marks and
phygical cefects at

» £
e die

enlisiment (0ld fractures or brchn)

checked below be completed,

Reduest

f. Date of death 9/16/18.
£+ bause of deathDWRIA,.
hs Authority (c.o:#)
i, BHmergency address
3+ Relationship
DENTAL CHARTS
(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)
a, Strike out iteeth missing

A sl ST R B R e ST L T e
upper right upper left

ik i S B R TR S R
lower right lower left

N Lig \J_}:RS
;hi ' Qu&rtfxw”suer Géneral,U, 8.4,
. B, (? z ;
CH'E”ﬁ%géfO' 1253 ; 6&
; COUNER,
'il‘r'(’f N O‘ 601 v le‘.’Ig C. %_‘“;""' !
TR A B o 2 i :
' L ﬁmHS&smnAﬂﬂ%”

BB 5 fo3) o e



a
Office of the Quarté Army

G,L.5., For;my 8--A-0 _ ?

Information reduested gf A,GeOe™ }J Dave 2/3/21e

File No. d o - U RequistTatibn, 7~ 2

E/“;i{:,) .,#‘:qxﬂ gt - \ {J‘___-_.'A“- 3

From: The Quartermaster Gencral, U, 5. Army, (Cﬁg@tpfial Division)

To:2 The Adjutant General of th Artly, GEhfle Sts.,; NuWs,Washington,D.C,
G J. .l' A ‘5-\ ’ir.:'/"

Bubject: Information reduired-ior ﬁ.R.S. =

I~

1. It is requested thai the i;éks checked below be completed, Reduesy
- - . . 4
confirmation oi zll infomation shown,

a. Surnsme Gimoch"/‘ £ Datesol death 9/15/18.L7
b, Christian name John 4 [ bause of death DVRIA.
é. Serial Number - 2383565 & h, Authority (C'Oi#)
aj& d. Orzenization COe zégigianégg. i, Hmergency address
2, Rank Fvte 2ol ko j¢ Relationship
ZODY DESCRIPTION - DENTAL CHARTS
(S2e page #2 of the Service Record) (See Physical report of

examination prior to enlistment)
&, Age of enlistment
a, BStrike out teeth missing
3. Color of eyes :
(A - s S I G LA B R G
¢,  Golow of heir upper richt upper }left

d.,  Height 80 706 SRR T2 P12 8 g B 16T -8
lower right lower left
e, Weilght

. f, Permanent marks and
physical defects at
enlisdment (0ld fractures or bresks)

R a]

'.;‘ ._.'. ..A.G‘J._"f‘.b‘
Quartermaster General,U,5,4,

P

I, CONNER,

Ve -T‘j ‘:‘U.t; Q.L‘I‘Cl %“;"'

ot var FAyy Ree'd § & § Div, 4.0

B R FEB 5 g3 6







' | - 2AbIYE

(4 I

Company P. 60th Infantry,
Ajgsrican 4.¥, A.P.O. 745,

Mgroeh 31, 1919.

Prom: Company Com ander Y“o. ' F. 60th Infantry,
Bos Chief,Graves Hegistration wervice,ula ASK.
Subject: G.R.S5. Form 7 12.
1. Herewith G.R.5. Porms 4 13,which are incomplete
becangse of laek all informamtion desired.
/
o, The arae no reco ds of the burial of the lien in this
company or resinent.
; -~
: - Saptain 60th Infant . y,
rlnc&/;f 4G . ReD.FL2 . Gommsndin: Go. F.
CIMOCH 2383563 John A

ALMARODE ~ 4084962 OQscar T, P
'DRESLIN 2383506 @eorge D,

BLOCH 4084329 George :
OLDS 2383673 Lemcelot, ‘

K -
iy
.
o &
Q- £
€ £ F
f‘_“ B
i o )
- P7, ‘@
7
44
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WAR DEPARTMENT.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS.

J ohn Cimoch,

Westoon , Kechowe, .z




. WAR DEPARTMENT

ol  : OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D. C.
OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PENALTY FOR -PRIVATE USE TO-AVOID. ..o

AYMENT OF I-jpéﬂw_w
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F’
Soldier’s * Ourerseax

Graue

Name John Cimoch

Rank Private

OrganizationCompany F, 60th Infantry

Grave No.___22 Row____5 Block .___C

Cemetery StsMihiel American

Location Thisucourt, Meurthe-et-lioselle, France

8—8677
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PRl S : {f

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
: Mle # 22651

I. LocaTroNn Ixpex Carp:

(@) Name - CILNOGN, Jobfh . & i .. sES5E 2 Ser. No. 2383663
(R S 2 ) [ (Y. BOW S0
(®) Rank S e il Organization . 8. F,.-60th - Iafe-------- S
CKR....A3.Y:

{¢) Date of death _9-16-18 (d) Cause of death ________- PERKAC .

I1. RecistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. ... 827 ____ Row si= s i Plot .- C: L Secs kB T TYRCDRIE
() Emerg. Address ,_EIOEP_‘-Q}@_QP.’.-(.?E:the..r)Wes&gggnlggghﬁgﬁi.a_b_einla_ ,,,,,,,,,
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases __._.________________ SENANET A 4 Fred CKR.I__ZB_-. i
— (O j SR Ty )|
IV. A. G. O. Disposrriox Carp: o as BDOE OF [ROCIDT Teunn PRI . o ..
() N T S e, e 5 W S e W Viinetd o SRR ST LT (GINRie e tTonsTiyy et

Ac)PAddress "SI S REE WD . s e L R e B el St

(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.7 ____._

((2)ENobennterred in National Cexnetery v WSS ate. & B8 10 et e

: o SR I N %

Bxaminer's Initials ... atai-tteed famee. o —oiln.ce L ¥-ily , 1020
N A6 N CORRRS RPN GRS HOWES COMPIMDIGHITON FPOT. e oo i i S
RS ULOCIORE o - T B e
confirming request in Par. IV., item...........__. P Aboye: oRrequesting thate . e
Examiner’s Initials ________________ e I oottt e ) 19208
VI. G. R. S. Fies, CorRESPONDENCE—shows as follows: oo Lot T
s ) /T
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? Y = e ST T TP NE A RIS !
/ v - i 7 |
Examiner’s Initials ____________ o R Dt WL e T 51920, § Nt
NS
COUNTRY FRANCE Cemerery No. ... 1833 .. Sueer No. _____6_911\7_____.-“;_-:,--- &
& -y
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 Make Form No. 114 'f/
Amended April 6, 1920 =710 F X

A3 MAR 12 192144 CARDED o *Mf:...'

£



R~ Y

RECEIVED
, 1920. s

AP 15 1999 . 1020.

Cf" nal r}:",';;"ion
OV’;I‘:Z(_‘a:: §

o ’ t;(C".Qn
Secti
, 1920

1920

1 181821 cable on
TFollowing advice forwarded to Europe by :
letter on FEB 18 1921

CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE.

Actiox TAKEX.

""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" FORTY TT5 RETURNED BY HOBOUEN .pODY




COMPILATION OF DISFOSITION OF RENMAINS DAT:Pile # 28651

I. LOCATION IND AD: 5 R363b63
B G480 John o DB
b s cwocg John : ¢-l) L ,
RS PR PRI é&r.y B0y T e e
TYP.--’. W e e
EOI ~RAmkE v iiges 9&16.‘1§rganlzat1on ey DURIA.....
Cause o
() Tate of debth.  iuc.soaus S EEh ) e e S e S I L 3 SR A
IT. REGISTRATION Gﬂ%q(Chpck Regy, Card Inf. agginst Loc. Indg Inf.): DB
BY G NG 75 s : " é@OH.KPPhWG Gppernia
() Grave No Dohn - Ciznuh,Pl‘)E&WI) 8¢ Rin, ‘Polbnd.?p
(Bl FEre . WAATEED... . cianaisis s s e s oinsoss Cre i e
ITT. Files of soldiers dying from contageous diSeaSeSiec..esevearnsais VCKR....{3:Z."

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

UEANEE Gy ' oose T etstn i s R IR RL s [y
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by <(letter of transmittal om.@,..mz .....
............................ S RO D) O DO R RO I R IS A O T O s )
z

E‘ar. 2 Not to he ,utu.uu ik e
-------------------------------------------------------------- {Q"""'

>
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S. Hoboken, N.J MARIG 1921 ........... 198

VITI.SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS
Iate of Relationship
and Sourece..... 2131 | a0 11 (MR T S

A4 3/4'%76//6’/%

A AT e A,M/M

) 2 Sl

VITI, Form 115 received from G.R.5. Hoboken, N.J... % ............ A e R S SRR
g

COUNTRY CEMETERY NO, SHEET NO.

¢.R.S, FORM 115-A

Avguet -l iffon 1233 603

s/AA6/TML

TS W z'fi'fmw SO




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. ©  STATION ________Thiaucourt, .Franeee. .. ... ...
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE . __Julyl8,1928

REFORT CF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT ' COMPARATIVE REPORT  ° $
Records of G.R..S. Headquarters. Discrepaﬁcy found upon exhumation‘ of body
1. Name _ OCIMOCH, Johm TORFNamS. - it e S A et b St
2. No. RMIREERN & M 508" ¥ ol X S patennit o g, 2 R
3. Rank______ Py T I e 2R geRamlce & - e O & LT Ay
4. Org. ___Co.F, 60th Infs = L6 JalgalPys Sore b b L e M ol
5. BRE ‘gMg g T ‘14; ENIDIDRE R R 0 e
6. C.D.  DERIA Ll L0 RN L R T el
Digcrepancy found upon di'sinter;ment: .w
7. Grave No., =207 = SeiciNEEEN A8, Lon tanave™Nok o« = 51 FH=0 SEa e E e
g BNt =" A ROWH ISRt e 16. Plot “;‘MH_”“ gL > Howielier s Sl
9. 17. L TSI
18. Cem‘eterx___s_t-_gl_l_i_l;_ig_l,_J_A_xg_q;'_igga_x_n__g‘_cy_-_;_ 19. Commune or town Thiaueourt
20. Dept. or County ___ M=-8t-M. 21 eCountiry 4 ‘Fremod = . ¢
22. G.R.8. Hdgrs. Code No._ _____ T N e SOl SR | RTINS
23. Disinterred (Date) July 18,1922 ... BY _ Bamo. Naivae ‘.. o feal AT
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name . Jobn Cimoen > . .. BSerial No. 2863868 ...
Ranf 31 T (TR SN ot Organization ____ Co, ¥ _60th,Tofe ______
25. Was Eidentification disc found on grave marker?ﬂ___ﬂ
C, Smyth Ui_a::;u.é__;;__.l_: ______________________________________________
Signature Junior Technical Assistant
/
PREPARATION
26. What other means of idemtification were on body? (If no disc or other meaﬁs of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
- o evidenee fownd to disprove ideutity, .. . i
SR iy or ooy 20T 9SSQEANRS, fealusos wreccgmigables
28. Nature of burial ____ Odenco‘ajﬂmﬂom" ..................
.29. Any discrepancy ncted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
auetedSabove? o0 e E‘-,"_Q_nﬂ‘. _____ e Tehae, G AR TR IR R SO L | e k. N
30. Body prepared and pla.c.ed in casket: Date dul*:" —L_‘i—"‘élifa_%i_- B¢ 1 By
. Caskeliisdaletily - .. oo Rl L 08 S &

Si}‘;nature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) <—CAA i .C




SHIPMENT,' (Show actual marking of box.) Box No,,. * o S=EBBEF “Sco o e W N

32. Designation of body:
Name . Jehiw CIMOQH: :"0u cismhniagioy 9% PO WO Serial No._ ____ 2883863
Rink:.: UPetdl U 4 .egy w@reanization SoRce sy, E8th Infy 0 - 8
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery  SteMihiel American Cty #1233, Thiamcourt, M-eot-Me
34, Casket boxed and marked (Date) . July 18,1922, By Edmo laire. ===
39. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct. :
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector. * _~— = g
36. Remarks R T N I e L
------------ T -__.,_,.,....,‘.__......-..-:T.O..iié .;-...-----. LT — o s e -
37. Shipped from point of Opefatioﬁ: {Date)“___““_"_“___nllfg}x_gﬁléﬁéﬁg ________________
To point of Concentration ' = SRELR O E Ma S g s TR
(Name)
fonvoyen RN T s e g W T Signature’Shipping Officer®8C& =~ = = = e
38. Received at Railhead or.Point of'Concentration: Date . .. ine
By#G./R. S, Ropregentativese s = o SRS SRS T R . O 0 nae ST
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date
To Permanent Cemetery . . 1%  ste Mihiel &mer 1285, Thisucouwrt, Frandwe
(Name)
CONVOVETar - SEEsR I 5 s Sl 8 ] Signature Shipping Officer
40. Received: Date ... Jnhy. .18, 1922 ST L P R AR, T N
G.R.S. Representative A 2’ - S L 3
T AeEDewey, I8t L WM. Ty TN T
4T, Reinterroa s €O IWE: - J 1y 18, M9Exy ORE N T T
(Date) ;
42 S RGraNeMNOn, Th BBt o Pl AR SeetioniE o & - ESael
45 Plot - SEEEEeER blgeif = e E ROWMD. TR > -y 5 VL gt W s

A.E.Deway, lst Lt.QuM.C.

Rl
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